c. Nazev m: Celkem:
1 Klada 70 70
2 Pyramida 140 210
3 Triplebar 140 350
4 Klada — jezirko 140 490
5 Viz 185 675
6 Sldma 135 810
7A Vs
B VICi jdma 125 935
8 Krmelec 90 1025
9 Traken 85 1110
10A Oxer
10B Sldma 130 1240
11 Kamenny vyskok 125 1365
12 Triplebar 25 1390
13 Zasyp - paloucek 125 1515
14 Atko 170 1685
15 Kamenna zed' 45 1730
16 Klada - ohrada 175 1905
17 Kozy 130 2035
ciL 30 2065

Délka trati:

Pocet prekazek:
Pocet skok(:
Rychlost:

Cas:

Znaceni:

Drezurni zkouska:

Terénni zkouska:

Skokova zkouska:

Telefon:

2065 m

17

19

460 m/min

04:29

cerna na oranzové

CN3/22, obdélnik 20x60m
460 m/min, 17p¥./19sk., 100cm
350 m/min, 9pt./10sk., 100cm

737 359 106



